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Collection Overview

Repository: Smithsonian Institution Archives, Washington, D.C., osiaref@si.edu

Title: Exhibition Records

Identifier: Accession 93-134

Date: 1984-1986

Extent: 1 cu. ft. (2 document box)

Creator:: Hirshhorn Museum and Sculpture Garden. Curatorial Department

Language: Language of Materials: English

Administrative Information

Prefered Citation
Smithsonian Institution Archives, Accession 93-134, Hirshhorn Museum and Sculpture Garden.
Curatorial Department, Exhibition Records

Descriptive Entry

These records document the exhibition, Representation Abroad, and consist of correspondence, shipping
records, exhibition plans, insurance records, and photographs of works of art used in the exhibition. Some
35 mm slides and negatives are also present.

Names and Subject Terms

This collection is indexed in the online catalog of the Smithsonian Institution under the following terms:

Subjects:

Art museums
Museum exhibits

Types of Materials:

Architectural drawings
Black-and-white photographs
Brochures
Clippings
Color photographs
Drawings
Manuscripts
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Posters

Names:

America's Smithsonian (Traveling exhibition) (1996-1998)
Artistic Collaboration in the Twentieth Century (Exhibition) (1984: Washington, D.C.)
German Expressionist Sculpture (Exhibition) (1984: Washington, D.C.)
Hirshhorn Museum and Sculpture Garden. Department of Exhibits and Design
Representation Abroad (Exhibition) (1985: Washington, D.C.)
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Container Listing

Box 1

Correspondence, shipping records, exhibition plans, and insurance records

Box 1 of 2 Arikha, Avigdor, 1984-1986

Box 1 of 2 Boyd, Arthur, 1984-1985

Box 1 of 2 Cardenas, Juan, 1985-1986

Box 1 of 2 Castelli, Luciano, 1985

Box 1 of 2 Csernus, Tibor, 1986

Box 1 of 2 Fisher, Sandra, 1985-1986

Box 1 of 2 Fussman, Klaus, 1985-1986

Box 1 of 2 Hockney, David, 1985-1986

Box 1 of 2 Longobardi, Nino, 1984-1986

Box 1 of 2 Lopez-Garcia, Antonio, 1985-1986

Box 1 of 2 McComb, Leonard, 1984-1986

Box 1 of 2 Marsans, Luis, 1984-1986

Box 1 of 2 Messina, Francesco, 1984-1986

Box 1 of 2 Moynihan, Rodrigo, 1984-1986

Box 1 of 2 Petrick, Wolfgang, 1984-1986

Box 1 of 2 Quintanilla, Isabel, 1984-1986

Box 2

Photographs of works of art used in the exhibition; 35 mm slides and
negatives

Box 2 of 2 Arikha, Avigdor

Box 2 of 2 Boyd, Arthur

Box 2 of 2 Cardenas, Juan

Box 2 of 2 Castelli, Luciano
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Box 2 of 2 Csernus, Tibor

Box 2 of 2 Fisher, Sandra

Box 2 of 2 Fussman, Klaus

Box 2 of 2 Hockney, David

Box 2 of 2 Longobardi, Nino

Box 2 of 2 Lopez-Garcia, Antonio

Box 2 of 2 McComb, Leonard

Box 2 of 2 Marsans, Luis

Box 2 of 2 Messina, Francesco

Box 2 of 2 Moynihan, Rodrigo

Box 2 of 2 Petrick, Wolfgang

Box 2 of 2 Quintanilla, Isabel


